Hindustan Times | MY DEI

SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PALWAL (DISTT. PALWAL)

(Affiliated to M.D. University Rohtak) Website: www.smmpalwal.com E.mail: saraswatipalwal@gmail.com | Ph. 09215558501

Applications are invited for the post of Principal on regular basis

Applications are invited for the post of Principal on regular basis. Qualifications, pay scales, Expenence and Relaxation-in-age as per norms of UGC/State Govt./MDU, Rohtak. Latest modified norms/guidelines notified by DGHE Haryana vide Notification No. KW 8/36-2009-CV(3) dated 12 12.2022 Criteria available at the college Website. Forms are available in the college website www.smmpalwal.com. Downloaded forms filled in all respect accompanied by DD of Rs. 500/-in favour of Saraswali Mahla Mahavidyalaya, Palwal be sent to college at above address.

In favour of Saraswali manna manarotoyalaya, Pawal de setti to college at above address. Apply within 21 days from the date of publication of this advertisement (by 19.02.2023 upto 4.00 p.m.) with self -attested copies of all certificates/testimonials to the undersigned. A copy of the complete application should also be sent to the Dean, College Development Council, M.D.University, Rohtak

Council, M D.University, hontax. The candidate who have already applied for the above post in response. to our advertisement dated 31.8 2022 need not apply again. However if any additional document in support of modified criteria of Govt of Haryana, can be submitted ATUL MANGLA (ADVOCATE) PRESIDENT

NEW DELHI MONDAY JANUARY 30, 2023

06



दैनिक ट्रिब्यून, गुरुग्राम, सोमवार, 30 जनवरी, 2023

T

麗

5

SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PALWAL (DISTT. PALWAL)

(Affiliated to M.D. University, Rohtak) Website: www.smmpalwal.com E.mail: saraswatipalwal@gmail.com | Ph. 09215558501

Applications are invited for the post of Principal on regular basis Qualifications, pay scales, Experience and Relaxation-in-age as per norms of UGC/State Govt/MDU, Rohtak. Latest modified norms/guidelines notified by DGHE Haryana vide Notification No. KW 8/36-2009C-IV(3) dated 12.12.2022 Criteria available at the college Website.

Forms are available in the college website <u>www.smmpalwal.com</u>. Downloaded forms filled in all respect accompanied by DD of Rs. 500/-in favour of Saraswati Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Palwal be sent to college at above address. π

Apply within 21 days from the date of publication of this advertisement (by 19.02.2023 upto 4.00 p.m.) with self -attested copies of all certificates/testimonials to the undersigned. A copy of the complete application should also be sent to the Dean. College Development Council, M.D. University, Rohtak.

Development Council, M.D. University, Hontak. The candidate who have already applied for the above post in response to our advertisement dated 31.8.2022 need not apply again. However if any additional document in support of modified criteria of Govt. of Haryana, can be submitted ATUL MANGLA (ADVOCATE) PRESIDENT



amarujalacom

5

अमरउजाला

नई दिल्ली सोमवार, 30 जनवरी 2023

SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PALWAL (DISTT. PALWAL)

(Affiliated to M.D. University, Rohtak) Website: www.smmpalwal.com

Affiliated to M.D. University, Market and State and Sta